
BO
BW
HI
TE
 D
R

DO
VE
 LN

DO
WL
IN
G 
CI
R

WRENCIR
CR
 25

CR
 25

LUCKY ST

MARION COUNTY RD

DACHSHUNDST

MARION COUNTY RD

LUCKY ST

WRENCIR

IN
FIN
ITY
 ST

MARION COUNTY RD

EASTSCHWARTZ BLVD

CLUB VIEW BLVD

RAINBOW BLVD

ME
AD
OW
 VI
EW
 W
AY

WO
RL
D 
ST

CANOP Y LN

UN
IVE
RS
E S
T

WO
RL
D 
ST

UN
IVE
RS
E S
T

IN
FIN
ITY
 ST

MARION COUNTY RD

SLEEP Y LN

EA
ST
SC
HW
AR
TZ
BL
VD

CR
 25

CR
 25

MARION COUNTY RD

DOWLING CIR

EAST SCHWARTZ  BLVD

SMITTY RD

DOWLINGCIR

LADY LAKE

LADY LAKE

LA
DY

 LA
KE

LA
DY

 LA
KE

LADY LAKE

LADY LAKE

Gov.
Lot
3

Gov.
Lot
8

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
7

Gov.
Lot
8

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
5

Gov.
Lot
2

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
6

Gov.
Lot
1

A

A

B

B

C

C

01204 01200

03201

0120501202 01203

03200

00400

03000

04100

05100

06100

03300

01201

03102

03500

02601

01100

02501

02500

03101

04300

04400

04900

06300

01000

02400

02600

0080001000

02700

04200

01101

04500

05000

05200

05400

01800

02800

03800

03103

02300

02200
03400

03100

01200 00900

03000

00200
00700

02900

03400

04600
04800

04900

05900

06000

1

1

131416

2

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2022

2023

2024

2025

2030

2031

2032

2033

2149

2159

25

2757

2764276527662767

2774 2775 2776 2777

28

2816

2817

2883

2884

2885

2886

2895 2896 2897 2898 2899

2911

2912
291329472948294929502951

2965

2966

2967

2980
2981

2982

2983

2984

3

3014

3049

3138

3139

34 36

44

417

48

49

5

51

66

TR C

TR E

1215

2011

2014

2020

2027

2029

2035

2037

2084

2145

2147

2156

2158

26

2758

2761
27632768

2771

2778

2819

2870

2872

2879 2880

2882

2887

2892 2894

29

2900 2902
2909

2910

295329552961
2963

2968

2971

29762978

2986

3

3042

31

32

37 38

40

41

416

42

45

46

55

9

TR A

TR B

TR B

TR D

2013

1

1

101118

2

2

20

2010

2012

2021

2026

2028

2034

2036

2077

2083

21

21

2146

2148

2150

2155

2157

22

24

27

2759

2760

2762

27692770

2772 2779

2818

2869

2871

2873

2881

2888

2889 2891 2893 2901 2903

2908
2946

295229542962

2964

2969

2970

29772979

2985

3

3

30

3043

3047

3048

3140

33 35

39

4

4

418

47

5

50

TR C

TR C

11

1719

2

2

2038

2078

2079

2080

2081

2082

2150

2151

2153

2154

2160

23

2780 2781

2820

2821
2822

2874 28750 2876 2877 2878

2890 2904 2905 2906 2907

29562957295829592960

2972

2973

2974

2975

3

3044
3045

3046

3050

3051

3141

3142

4

43

44

5

6
7

7

8

LAKES PHASE 2,LAKES PHASE 2,
LADY LAKELADY LAKE

PB 44/83PB 44/83

ORANGE BLOSSOMORANGE BLOSSOM
GARDENS UNIT 03-1BGARDENS UNIT 03-1B

PB 25/33PB 25/33

LADY LAKELADY LAKE
OAKSOAKS

PB 59/65PB 59/65

ORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENSORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENS
UNIT 11, LADY LAKEUNIT 11, LADY LAKE

PB 29/25PB 29/25

LAKES OF LADYLAKES OF LADY
LAKE THE, LADY LAKELAKE THE, LADY LAKE

PB 36/88PB 36/88

ORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENSORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENS
UNIT 10, LADY LAKEUNIT 10, LADY LAKE

PB 28/86PB 28/86

ORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENSORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENS
UNIT 12, LADY LAKEUNIT 12, LADY LAKE

PB 29/42PB 29/42

T18-R24-Sec05 S1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
21
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arce ls
Sub d ivision Lots
Sub d ivision Blocks
Sub d ivision Bound arie s

Ease m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se ction Line s
County Bound ary ´ Date : 10/23/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Appraise r (LCP A) d igital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cad astral m aps are  prod uce d  sole ly
for ad  valore m  prope rty asse ssm e nt purpose s and  are  provid e d
to the  pub lic for inform ational purpose s only.  LCP A’s GIS
cad astral m aps are  NOT le gal land  surve ys and  should  not b e
use d  or re lie d  upon as such.  No warrantie s, e xpre sse d  or
im plie d , are  provid e d  for the  m ap d ata he re in, its positional or
the m atic accuracy, its use , or its inte rpre tation.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1528

1830

1427

www.lake copropappr.com
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2021

0 200100
Fe e t

ASSESSMENT M AP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coord inate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florid a East FIP S 0901 Fe e t


